MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Teleconference information will be distributed to members via email

Agenda
August 19, 2020

Teleconference
10:00 AM -12:40 PM

Members of the public, including the press, must register 48 hours in advance to attend an event.

Introductions Matt Schwall
Hybrid Tariff Energy Kanchan Upadhyay
Hybrid Storage Model CRIS and Interconnection Sara Keegan

Tariff Discussion

ESR Bidding for ICAP Suppliers

New Business

Sarah Carkner

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
75% 25% 61.11% 38.89%

10:00 - 10:05

10:05-11:05

11:05-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-12:40



